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ROCKINGHAM LEAGUE 2025-26
January 21, 2026

TEAL
TUCKER
TREMBLAY
BONNEAU
BRIGHT
BORDEN
MACLELLAN
NEWMAN
MALONEY
POTTER

Player

Chris Bright

Mit Patel

Bob Miklos
Dave Blanchard
Vikki Trenholm
Blair Trenholm

Guy Tremblay
Cory Fearon
Randy Bourque
Matt Cameron
Dave Harding
Graham MacLean

Mark Potter

Cal Boudreau
Bob Massia
Leigh Ann Giles
Connie Reid
Jonelle Rowden

John Newman
Wayne Bishop
Peter Dziubek
Jennifer Rowden
Christa Yeo
Randy Saunders

Rob MacLellan
Kathy Brock
Ross MacDonald
Yves Roy
Donnie Downey
Dana Luddington

Handicap

111
9.0
8.9
7.2
6.7
5.2

10.6
10.3
7.9
7.8
7.4
7.2

9.1
9.0
8.7
8.7
6.6
5.1

11.1
8.7
8.3
7.2
7.1

5.8

10.1
9.3
8.7
8.3
7.9
6.5

76
70
63
61
60
59
55
55
55
46

MATCHES
100

TEAM

TEAM

TEAM

TEAM

TEAM
10

4694
4496
4377
4365
4352
4352
4367
4340
4292
4135

Total Points
43770

LCEL

TUCKER

BONNEAU

BORDEN

TEAL

MALONEY

294
258
251
261
237
258
259
223
239
220

Total Wins
2500

Player

Mitch Tucker
Wayne Rodgers
Janet Ritcey
Monette McCue
Tracey Goodyear
Peter Leppard

Dan Buchanan
Eric Bonneau
Jay Hanlon
Jason Ross
Stu Lawrie
Katt Evans

Bob Nesbitt
Lawrence Borden

Woody Luddington

Gilda Saunders
Byron Brown
Jerrid Willigar

Les Dupuis
Craig Teal
Dan Deal
Cary Mockler
Gillian Letzer
Kim Hobbs

Colin Maloney
Dave Faulkner
Darren Reid
Sam Bachmann
Crystal Johnson
Lynne Palmer

Handicap

10.5
9.2
©).1
8.0
7.7
7.1

9.9
9.4
8.8
8.7
8.2
57

9.8
9.2
9.2
8.6
7.6
5.9

111
11.0
10.2
9.4
7.6
5.6

111
8.5
8.2
7.9
7.4
6.8



