

ROCKINGHAM LEAGUE 2025-26

January 21, 2026

Standing	Team		Rounds	Total Points	Wins
1	TEAL		76	4694	294
2	TUCKER		70	4496	258
3	TREMBLAY		63	4377	251
4	BONNEAU		61	4365	261
5	BRIGHT		60	4352	237
6	BORDEN		59	4352	258
7	MACLELLAN		55	4367	259
8	NEWMAN		55	4340	223
9	MALONEY		55	4292	239
10	POTTER		46	4135	220
			MATCHES	Total Points	Total Wins
			100	43770	2500

#	Team	Player	Handicap	#	Team	Player	Handicap
TEAM 1	BRIGHT	Chris Bright	11.1	TEAM 6	TUCKER	Mitch Tucker	10.5
		Mit Patel	9.0			Wayne Rodgers	9.2
		Bob Miklos	8.9			Janet Ritcey	9.1
		Dave Blanchard	7.2			Monette McCue	8.0
		Vikki Trenholm	6.7			Tracey Goodyear	7.7
		Blair Trenholm	5.2			Peter Leppard	7.1
TEAM 2	TREMBLAY	Guy Tremblay	10.6	TEAM 7	BONNEAU	Dan Buchanan	9.9
		Cory Fearon	10.3			Eric Bonneau	9.4
		Randy Bourque	7.9			Jay Hanlon	8.8
		Matt Cameron	7.8			Jason Ross	8.7
		Dave Harding	7.4			Stu Lawrie	8.2
		Graham MacLean	7.2			Katt Evans	5.7
TEAM 3	POTTER	Mark Potter	9.1	TEAM 8	BORDEN	Bob Nesbitt	9.8
		Cal Boudreau	9.0			Lawrence Borden	9.2
		Bob Massia	8.7			Woody Luddington	9.2
		Leigh Ann Giles	8.7			Gilda Saunders	8.6
		Connie Reid	6.6			Byron Brown	7.6
		Jonelle Rowden	5.1			Jerrid Willigar	5.9
TEAM 4	NEWMAN	John Newman	11.1	TEAM 9	TEAL	Les Dupuis	11.1
		Wayne Bishop	8.7			Craig Teal	11.0
		Peter Dziubek	8.3			Dan Deal	10.2
		Jennifer Rowden	7.2			Cary Mockler	9.4
		Christa Yeo	7.1			Gillian Letzer	7.6
		Randy Saunders	5.8			Kim Hobbs	5.6
TEAM 5	MACLELLAN	Rob MacLellan	10.1	TEAM 10	MALONEY	Colin Maloney	11.1
		Kathy Brock	9.3			Dave Faulkner	8.5
		Ross MacDonald	8.7			Darren Reid	8.2
		Yves Roy	8.3			Sam Bachmann	7.9
		Donnie Downey	7.9			Crystal Johnson	7.4
		Dana Luddington	6.5			Lynne Palmer	6.8